Frente mostrador /
Back-bar counter refrigerator / o
Desserte arriere bar positive cafeteria

| Preinstalado / Remote / A distance
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MODELE FMPP1500 HMPP2000 HMPP2500 FMPP1500 ERIPP2000 ERIPP2500 ERIPP1500 6RPP2000 6RMPP2500 GR

.1
ML

Medidas =5 1468 1960 2452 1468 1960 2452 1240 1732 2224
Measures (mm) & x 600 X 600 x 600 x 600 X 600 x 600 x 600 x 600 x 600
Mesures } | x 1050 mm.x 1050 mm.x 1050 mm.x 1050 mm.x 1050 mm.x 1050 mm.x 1050 mm.x 1050 mm.x 1050 mm.

Temperatura
Temperature  (°C) -2°C/+8°C +2°C/+6°C 0°C/+6°C
Température

Clase Climatica
Climatic class  (°C) 5/40°C 4 [/ 389C -

Classe climatique
Tension/Frecuencia

Electrical data 230V/1ph/50Hz

Tension électrique
Controlador

Controller Digital IP65
Régulateur
Material

Material (EXT/INT) Inox AlSI 304
Matériel
Espesor
Thickness (mm) 70
Epaisseur

Aislamiento
Isolation (mm) 40kg/m |/ Free CFC’s / Zero ODP-GWP
Isolation

Capacidad
Capacity L 340 520 690 340 520 690 340 520 690
Capacité
Puertas

Doors 2 3 4 2 3 4 2 3 4
Portes

N° illas / Gui
N shelves / Sides | /% 6/6 8/8 4/4 6/6 8/8 4/4 6/6 8/8

N de grilles / Glissiere (325x430) (325x430) (325x430)| (325x430)| (325x430)| (325x430) (325x430) (325x430) (325x430)
Sistema de frio
C:)olipg System", Monoblock ventilado / Forced air monoblock / Monoblock ventilé =
Systeme de froid
Desescarche R
Defrost Parada compresor / Compressor off / Arrét du compresseur
Dégrivrage
Expansion X X . Valvula expansion opcional (especificar refrig.)
Expansion Capilar / Capillary / Capillaire Exggnsion valve optionall(sgecify refr
Expansion étendeur options(spécifier le gaz)

«Q

Potencia

Power W) 209 308 377 382 387 -

Puissance
Potencia frig. (
Cooling capacity1OOC
Puissance Frig: )

370 690 Recom. 370 Recom. 690

C
Consumption K4/ 1,55 2,06 2,35 -

Consommation

Clase energética
Energy class A A A -
Classe Energ.
Refrigerante

Refrigerant R-290
Gaz

Juego de guias / Slides / Jeu de Glissieres (GUIAC0115430, GUIAC0215430Rarrilla / Wire shelf / Grille (502X07)
Parrilla doble tupida / Extradense wire shelf / Grille renforcée (502X43rradura / Lock / Serrure (506X209; 506X210)
Parrilla inoxidable / Stainless steel wire shelf / Grille Inox (502X4®grradura / Lock / Serrure (506X60) (Mod. CR)

Opcional 115V/1ph/60Hz 230V/1ph/60Hz

Sptional Kit cajones / Drawer Kit / Kit tiroirs Kit cajones / Drawer Kit / Kit tiroirs
2 FM 350 + FM 250 (JCAJ17FM3525) FM 350 + FM 250 (JCAJ17FM3525)

BM 2 x 1/2x200 + 1 x 1/3x100 (JCAJ17FM1/2) BM 2 x 1/2x200 + 1 x 1/3x100 (JCAJ17FML/2)

BM 2/3 x 300 (JCAJ17FM2/3) BM 2/3 x 300 (JCAJ17FM2/3)

Tolva / Coffe grounds hopper / Tiroir marc a café (TOL17FM) Vééx‘;gangfé%acgisg gg&g’é‘;%éegﬁﬁdﬁgg’i refrig.)
Grupo lado contrario / Group opposite side / Groupe opposé (L) Détendeur options(spécifier Ieygaz)
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CATALOGO GENERAL / GENERAL CATALOGUE / CATALOGUst&Infiigol

Serie / Series / Série +Info: www.infrico.com

22cm
Posibilidad de acceso frontal y lateral
para una mejor manipulacién.

Front and lateral access for better handling. 600
Possibilité d'acces frontal et latéral pour
une meilleur manipulation.
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Tolva Opciohal
Coffe grounds hopper Optiond
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FM 250 1/3

Kit 2 cajones Kit 3 cajones Kit 2 cajones
302 x 418 x 255302 x 418 x 105 2 drawers kit 3 drawers kit 2 drawers kit
FM 350 1/2 2/3 Kit 2 tiroirs Kit 3 tiroirs Kit 2 tiroirs

302 x 418 x 352302 x 418 x 203302 x 418 x 307 FM 350 + FM 2502 X BM 1/2 x 20BM 2 x 2/3 x 300

E—

KIT CAJONES / DRAWERS KIT / KIT TIROIRS (MOD. II - GR)

Los datos técnicos estan sujetos a posibles variaciones que seran actualizadas periddicamente en las fichas técnicas del producto, disponibles en la web /
The technical data are subject to possible variations that will be updated periodically in the technical data sheets of the product, which are available on the website /
Les données techniques peuvent varier et seront actualisées dans les fiches techniques du produit, disponibles sur le site web.
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